

Subject:

DelDOT's Process for Determining Developer Contributions to DelDOT Capital Projects

Notice Date:

May 4, 2022

<u>Notice</u>

Development Coordination would like to inform you that the process used by DelDOT, Development Coordination Section for determining <u>Developer Contributions to DelDOT Capital Projects</u> is now available.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact the Development Coordination Section at 302.760.2266.

*All documents can be found on our Development Coordination Website